Manufacturer
Lexus
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Tovyota
Toyota
Toyota
Tovota

FSMI: 7452-D572

Model

G5300

Aristo

Aristo

Aristo

Celsior

Chaser {Japan)
Chaser {Japan)
Corona Mark II
Corona Mark II
Cressida
Cressida
Cresta

Cresta

Crown

Crown

Crown

Crown

Crown

Crown

Crown

DB1396
Ranking: 280

Year

1993 - Mar 2005

Oct 1991 - Aug 1997
Aug 1993 - Aug 1997
Aug 1993 - Aug 1997
Aug 1992 - Oct 1994
Sep 1996 - Aug 1998
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Sep 1996 - Oct 2000
Oct 1991 - Aug 1995
Oct 1991 - Aug 1995
Oct 1991 - Aug 1995
Aug 1995 - Aug 2001
Aug 1995 - Aug 2001
Aug 1995 - Aug 2001
Aua 1995 - Aua 2001

THK13288

Model ¥ariant

JZ5160R

125147 3.0 {15 inch Wheels)

125147 3.0 Twin Turbo {16 inch Wheels)
UZ5147 4.0 ¥38 {16 inch Wheels)

UCF10, UCF11 {31Smm Disc | Disc)

GX105 4WD

JZX100, 101, 105 {Mot Roulant, Tourer)
2.0 GX105; 2.5 1ZX105 (AWD) (Disc | Disc)
2.5 1Z%100 G, 5; 3.0 J2%101 (Disc / Disc)
2.0 GX105; 2.5 JZ%105 (AWD) (Disc | Disc)
2.5 1Z%100 G, 5; 3.0 JZX101 (Disc / Disc)
2.0 GX105; 2.5 JZ%105 (AWD) (Disc | Disc)
2.5 1Z%100 G, 5; 3.0 J2X101 (Disc | Disc)
3.0 125147, 149 (Disc | Disc)

4.0 UZ5141, 147 (Disc / Disc)

4,0 UZ5143, 145 (Disc { Disc)

2.0 G5151 Hardtop, GS151H Sedan (Petrol)
2.4 L5151 Hardtop, 2.4 L5151H Sedan

2.5 JZ5151, 153, 3.0 J25155 Sedan and Majesta
2.5 JZ5151, 153, 3.0 J25155. 4.0 J25157 Hardtop

122 x 41 x 15 mm

Rear

DB1396
DEB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DB1396
DEB1396
DB1396



